

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**FIRST APPEAL NO.99 OF 2015**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Mr.S.G. Thorat for Appellant

CORAM: **MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.**DATED: 9th OCTOBER, 2015

1. Issue notices, returnable on 27.11.2015.
2. The appellants/original claimants have filed this appeal on quantum. It appears that this can be worked out finally at the stage of admission. Hence, parties to take note accordingly.
3. The appellants are allowed to file compilation of documents and notes of evidence.

(MRS.MRIDULA BHATKAR, J.)